Data Sheet
1
Key Features
LRP-104CET
1
Industrial 1-Port Coax/UTP Long Reach PoE + 4-Port
10/100TX PoE Extender
Physical Ports

LRP-104CET
7
Ordering Information
LRP-104CET Industrial 1-Port Coax/UTP Long Reach PoE + 4-Port 10/100TX PoE Extender
Related Products
LRP-101C-KIT 1-Port Long Reach PoE over Coax Extender Kit (LRP-101CH + LRP-101CE)
LRP-101U-KIT 1-Port Long Reach PoE over UTP Extender Kit (LRP-101UH + LRP-101UE)
LRP-822CS 8-Port Long Reach PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
LRP-1622CS 16-Port Coax + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Long Reach PoE over Coaxial Managed Switch
ICA-M4320P H.265 3 Mega-pixel IR IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom